
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ČOREJ Samuel 01/01/1999 20
CSIZMADIA Oliver 01/01/2001 20
STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 01/01/1999 1

ADAMKA Matej 01/01/2001 11
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 01/01/1999 12
KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj 01/01/2004 16
ŠVÁBY Jakub 01/01/2003 18

DRENČÁK Adam 01/01/1999 5
GABERA Erik 01/01/1999 3
KÖTELES Bálint 01/01/2000 8
SOPOLIGA Michal 01/01/2002 7

ŠTEINIGER Ronald 01/01/2000 10
ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 01/01/2001 2
ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 01/01/2001 3

ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 01/01/2003 9
ONDO Daniel 01/01/2005 14
SPIŠÁK Martin 01/01/2002 13

DOMONKOS András 01/01/2005 17
INAŠ Adam 01/01/2000 15
STOJKA Boris 01/01/2000 19
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Willard Košice 1 WILLARD KE SVK 4.666667
2 KŠK 1903 KŠK 1903 SVK 5
3 Willard Košice 2 WILLARD KE SVK 12
4 BŠK Bratislava BŠK BA SVK 13
5 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK 14
6 Willard Košice 3 WILLARD KE SVK 17
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Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
Ref: SZALAY Ján (SVK)
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Gold Medal

Ref: SZALAY Ján (SVK)
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Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals
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3
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WILLARD KE / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

KŠK 1903 / SVK

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)
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6 ADAMKA Matej 1 1 5 5 CSIZMADIA Oliver 3

5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 5 6 10 5 ČOREJ Samuel 1

4 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj 4 10 15 5 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 2

6 ADAMKA Matej 7 17 20 5 ČOREJ Samuel 1

4 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj 1 18 25 5 CSIZMADIA Oliver 3

5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 6 24 30 5 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 2

R ŠVÁBY Jakub 2 26 35 5 ČOREJ Samuel 1

6 ADAMKA Matej 5 31 40 5 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 2

5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 9 40 45 5 CSIZMADIA Oliver 3

Referee: SZALAY Ján (BA_MPC SK / SVK)

6 DOMONKOS András 0 0 1 1 SPIŠÁK Martin 3

5 STOJKA Boris 7 7 7 6 ONDO Daniel 1

4 INAŠ Adam 2 9 15 8 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 2

6 DOMONKOS András 2 11 20 5 ONDO Daniel 1

4 INAŠ Adam 8 19 25 5 SPIŠÁK Martin 3

5 STOJKA Boris 3 22 30 5 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 2

4 INAŠ Adam 4 26 35 5 ONDO Daniel 1

6 DOMONKOS András 3 29 40 5 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 2

5 STOJKA Boris 4 33 45 5 SPIŠÁK Martin 3

3 CSIZMADIA Oliver 3 3 5 5 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

1 ČOREJ Samuel 4 7 9 4 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

2 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 3 10 15 6 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 4

1 ČOREJ Samuel 8 18 20 5 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 CSIZMADIA Oliver 5 23 25 5 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 4

2 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 2 25 30 5 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

1 ČOREJ Samuel 4 29 35 5 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 4

2 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 4 33 40 5 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 CSIZMADIA Oliver 1 34 45 5 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

Referee: SZALAY Ján (BA_MPC SK / SVK)



3 DRENČÁK Adam 5 5 1 1 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 6

1 GABERA Erik 5 10 1 0 SPIŠÁK Martin 5

2 SOPOLIGA Michal 0 10 1 0 ONDO Daniel 4

1 GABERA Erik 3 13 4 3 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 6

3 DRENČÁK Adam 6 19 6 2 ONDO Daniel 4

2 SOPOLIGA Michal 0 19 6 0 SPIŠÁK Martin 5

1 GABERA Erik 8 27 7 1 ONDO Daniel 4

2 SOPOLIGA Michal 13 40 12 5 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 6

3 DRENČÁK Adam 2 42 21 9 SPIŠÁK Martin 5

Referee: BELAS Karolina (AŠB / SVK)
Referee: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (KŠ SN / SVK)

6 SOPOLIGA Michal 4 4 5 5 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 3

5 DRENČÁK Adam 4 8 8 3 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

4 GABERA Erik 0 8 8 0 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 2

6 SOPOLIGA Michal 12 20 14 6 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

4 GABERA Erik 5 25 22 8 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 3

5 DRENČÁK Adam 5 30 26 4 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 2

4 GABERA Erik 5 35 32 6 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

6 SOPOLIGA Michal 5 40 36 4 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 2

5 DRENČÁK Adam 5 45 41 5 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 3

Referee: BELAS Karolina (AŠB / SVK)
Referee: SZALAY Ján (BA_MPC SK / SVK)

6 STOJKA Boris 5 5 4 4 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 3

5 INAŠ Adam 1 6 10 6 ŠVÁBY Jakub 1

4 DOMONKOS András 7 13 15 5 ADAMKA Matej 2

6 STOJKA Boris 1 14 20 5 ŠVÁBY Jakub 1

4 DOMONKOS András 4 18 25 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 3

5 INAŠ Adam 5 23 30 5 ADAMKA Matej 2

4 DOMONKOS András 8 31 35 5 ŠVÁBY Jakub 1

6 STOJKA Boris 1 32 40 5 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj R

5 INAŠ Adam 2 34 45 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 3



3 SPIŠÁK Martin 5 5 2 2 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 6

1 ONDO Daniel 3 8 10 8 ČOREJ Samuel 5

2 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 6 14 15 5 CSIZMADIA Oliver 4

1 ONDO Daniel 5 19 20 5 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 6

3 SPIŠÁK Martin 0 19 20 0 CSIZMADIA Oliver 4

2 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 7 26 27 7 ČOREJ Samuel 5

1 ONDO Daniel 6 32 32 5 CSIZMADIA Oliver 4

2 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 7 39 40 8 STROPPIANA Giulio Junior 6

3 SPIŠÁK Martin 6 45 42 2 ČOREJ Samuel 5

Referee: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (KŠ SN / SVK)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 KŠK 1903 KŠK 1903 SVK
2 Willard Košice 1 WILLARD KE SVK
3 Willard Košice 2 WILLARD KE SVK
4 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK
5 BŠK Bratislava BŠK BA SVK
6 Willard Košice 3 WILLARD KE SVK
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6
BELAS Karolina SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZALAY Ján SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


